� Three thousand, four hundred ninety-eight
C.	� 1 thousand, 2 hundreds, 6 tens, 7 ones
F.	 10 more than 125
H.	400 + 50 + 6
J.	� Eight thousand, two hundred forty-one
K.	90 more than 804
L.	 200 + 50 + 2
N.	30 more than 2
P.	 4,000 + 200 + 30 + 7
R.	3 hundreds, 5 ones
S.	 100 less than 1,003

DOWN
A.	3,000 + 500 + 8
B.	Nine thousand, three hundred fourteen
D.	2 thousands, 4 tens, 9 ones
E.	 2 hundred less than 916
G.	3 thousands, 1 hundred, 2 tens, 3 ones
I.	 Five thousand, four hundred thirty
K.	100 less than 182
M.	5,000 + 700 + 30 + 4
O.	2 thousands, 5 hundreds, 9 tens
P.	 400 + 9
Q.